QPL7442
50 Ω 20 dB MMIC Gain Block (50 – 4000 MHz)
Data Sheet Rev. E, February 05, 2024
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
- 1 of 16 - www.qorvo.com
®
2X2 DFN 8pin Package
2.0 x 2.0mm 8-lead DFN

• Cable Modem and Set Top Box
• Single Ended Gain Block
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 QPL7442SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPL7442SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPL7442TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPL7442EVB-01 PCBA
QPL7442
50 Ω 20 dB MMIC Gain Block (50 – 4000 MHz)
Data Sheet Rev. E, February 05, 2024